		South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1))	Plan Register No. S96B/0069	
	Location	79 Meadow	79 Meadowview Grove, Hillcrest, Lucan, Co. Dublin.				
	Development	Single sto shower/toi	orey rear kitchen ilet.	exte	nsion and downs		
	Date of Application	05/03/96				her Particulars sted (b) Received	
3a.	Type of Application	Permission			1.26/03/96 2.	1. 04/04/96 2.	
5.	Submitted by Applicant	Name: Address: Name:	Address: Grangeclare, Kilmeague,				
		Address:	Address: 79 Meadowview Grove, Hillcrest, Lucan, Co. Dublin.				
	Decision	O.C.M. No. Date	. 0901 17/05/96	ef Ap	fect GRANT PERM	ISSION	
	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	1209 27/06/96	Bfi Ap	fect GRANT PERM	ISSION	
8	Appeal Lodged			A survey of the second se			
	Appeal Decision						
10.	Material Contrav	<i>rention</i>					
	Enforcement 0	ζοπ	mpensation		Purchase Not 0	Lce	
12.	Révocation or Am	lendment					
13.	E.I.S. Requested		E.I.S. Received		E.I.S. Appea		
14 · · ·	Registrar		Date		Receipt No.		
v ∋_i≣_,≈ ∞ x		$ \begin{array}{c} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n$					

REG. REF. 596B/0069 SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

Raymond A. Coote, Grangeclare, Kilmeague, Naas, Co. Kildare,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

Bosca 4122,

NOTIFICATION OF GRANT OF Permission

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Final Grant Order Number 1209	Date of Final Grant 27/06/96
Decision Order Number 0901	Date of Decision 17/05/96

Register Refer	ence S96B/0069	Date 4th April 1996		
Applicant	Mr. Pat McCormac,			
Development	Single storey rear shower/toilet.	kitchen extension and downstairs		
location	79 Meadowview Grove,	, Hillcrest, Lucan, Co. Dublin.		
Floor Area Time extension(s)	20.000 So up to and including	q Metres		

Additional Information Requested/Received 26/03/96 /04/04/96

A Permission has been granted for the development described above, subject to the following (3) Conditions.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Order Number 0526	Date of Order 26/03/96
Register Reference S96B/0069	Date 5th March 1996

Applicant Mr. Pat McCormac,

Development Single storey rear kitchen extension and downstairs shower/toilet.

Location 79 Meadowview Grove, Hillcrest, Lucan, Co. Dublin.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

An inspection carried out on 21.03.1996 has shown that a site notice was not erected in respect of your planning application. Before this application can be considered, you must erect a notice on the site or structure, and submit the following to the Department:

- (a) a copy of the text of the notice
- (b) a plan showing the position of the notice on the land or structure
- (c) a statement of the date on which the notice is erected

The notice must be maintained in position for at least one month and must fulfil the following conditions:-

- 1. Must be durable material
- 'Must be securely erected in a conspicuous position easily visible and legible by persons using the public road
- 3. Must be headed "Application to Planning Authority.
- 4. Must state:
- (a) Applicant's name
- (b) whether application is for Permission, Outline Permission, or Approval.

(c) nature and extent of development including number of dwellings (if any)

Raymond A. Coote, Grangeclare, Kilmeague, Naas,

Co. Kildare.

Ø_.